1 SAFEMASTER STS Kabel mit Steckverbinder / 11.01.21 de / 335A
	SAFEMASTER STS
	Sicherheitsschalter- und
	Schlüsseltransfersystem
	Kabel mit Steckverbinder
0278780
Datenblatt� DEUTSCH
	Original

M23 x 1
Article number: 0067623
Ordering Designation
-- Modules with mounted connector;
-- Optionally available:
	 Cable (Standard length = 2 m; other lengths on request)
	 with mounted cable connector
-- 12 poles for switching modules
-- 19 poles for locking modules
	 ready made cable with connector in different lenghts; connector for
	 cable diameters Ø 11 ... 17 mm
Delivery
Variants
Dimensions [mm]
M20204_a
244,5
23,5
23
M M20206_a
23
M
124,5
23,5
Modules with mounted connector:
Cable with mounted connector (optionally available):
M20208_b
2
stranded
0,5mm   ; black,
numbered consecutively
ferrule
DIN 46228-A 0,5-8
without collar
SW24
70
M
20
34
0_
a
Plug connector
on module side
Cable
with connectors
M
20
33
8_
a
Cabel with connectors
Plug connector
on module side
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG • D-78120 Furtwangen
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
•	 Bregstraße 18 • Phone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356
9 SAFEMASTER STS Connecteur câblé / 11.01.21 fr / 335A
Fiche Technique� FRANÇAIS
	Traduction
	de la notice originale
0278780
	SAFEMASTER STS
	�Système de serrures de sécurité
et de transfert de clés
	connecteur câblé
E. Dold & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG
Bregstraße 18 • 78120 Furtwangen • Allemagne
Téléphone +49 7723 654-0 • Fax +49 7723 654356
dold-relays@dold.com • www.dold.com
10 SAFEMASTER STS Connecteur câblé / 11.01.21 fr / 335A
DANGER